
2012 Summer Program at University of Hawai`i 
Tentative Itinerary 

 

Day Date Time Description 

1 Sat, July 14 
 

Depart home country for San Francisco 
1 Sat, July 14 Morning Arrive San Francisco International Airport 

   
All - Day City Tour - TBD 

2 Sun, July 15 All Day All - Day City Tour - TBD 

3 Mon, July 16 9:00 - 3:00 
Field Study #1 - Tour of Stanford 
University and Lecture 

4 Tue, July 17 9:00 – 3:00 
Field Study #2 - Tour of UC Berkeley and 
Lecture 

5 Wed, July 18 9:00 – 11:00 Fly to Honolulu 

  
Afternoon 

Welcome Reception & Program 
Overview 

6 Thur, July 19 9:00 – 11:00 Lecture #1 - TBD 

  
11:00 -12:15 Lunch 

  
13:00 - 15:00 Workshop #1 – English 

7 Fri, July 20 9:00 – 11:00 Lecture #2 – TBD 

  
11:00 - 12:15 Lunch 

  
13:00 – 15:00 Workshop #2 – English 

8 Sat, July 21 Morning Volunteer Activity - TBD 

  
Afternoon Off 

9 Sun, July 22 All Day Day Off 
10 Mon, July 23 9:00 – 11:00 Lecture #3 

  
11:00 -12:15 Lunch 

  
12:30 Assemble for Field Trip #3 

  
13:00 – 17:00 

Field Trip #1 - Judiciary History Center & 
Capital Tour 

11 Tue, July 24 9:00 – 11:00 Lecture #4 - TBD 

  
11:00 - 12:15 Lunch 

  
13:00 - 15:00  Workshop #3 – English 

12 Wed, July 25 8:00 Assemble for Field Trip #4 

  
9:00 - 15:00 Field Trip #4 - Coconut Island 

13 Thur, July 26 9:00 – 11:00 Lecture #5 – TBD 

  
13:00 – 15:00 Workshop #4 – English 

  



Day Date Time Description 

14 Fri, July 27 9:00 – 11:00 Workshop #5 - English 

  
11:00 -12:15 Lunch 

  
13:00 – 17:00 Roundtable Discussion 

15 Sat, July 28 Morning Volunteer Activity 

  
Afternoon Off 

16 Sun, July 29 All Day Off 
17 Mon, July 30 9:00 – 11:00 Lecture #6 - TBD 

  
13:00 - 15:00 Workshop #6 - English 

18 Tue, July 31 Morning Field Trip #5 - Big Island (TBD) 

  
Night  Stargazing at Observatory – (TBD) 

19 Wed, Aug 1 All Day Field Trip #5 - Big Island (TBD) 

  
Evening Return to UHM 

20 Thur, Aug 2 9:00 – 11:00 Final Preparation for Presentation 

  
13:00 – 17:00 Final Preparation for Presentation 

21 Fri, Aug 3 9:00 -11:00 Group Presentations 

  
11:00 - 12:30 

Graduation Ceremony and Picture Taking 
Time 

22 Sat, Aug 4 Evening Evening Farewell Party 
23 Sun, Aug 5 Morning Student check out of dormitory 

  
TBD Depart Honolulu for Home Country 

    TBD Arrive Home Country NEXT Day 
 


